WHANGAN(,

Whanganui Cycling Club
Wednesday 9 February 2022

Rider of the Day: Alistair Cameron

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Summer Series Race #2 - Western Line Circuit
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Place # Name Grade Time
1 24 Joe Skerman Open A Grade 34.22
2 4 Hunter Gibson Open A Grade Whanganui Collegiate 34.22
3 11 Ken Allen Open A Grade 34.30
4 6 Thomas Monaghan Open A Grade 34.43
5 26 Rob Gemmell Open A Grade 34.45
6 1 Bevan Cheatley Open A Grade 34.52
7 3 Graham Hall Open A Grade 35.05
8 5 Luke Watts Open A Grade 35.30
1 14 Paul Forrest Open B Grade 36.21
2 16 Sam Johnstone Open B Grade 36.37
3 13 Paul Chaplow Open B Grade 36.48
4 8 Adrian Pettit Open B Grade 36.51
1 23 Jessica Johnstone Open C Grade Female 40.42
2 21 Marty Hewson Open C Grade 43.28
3 22 Paul Clareburt Open C Grade 46.08
1 30 Alistair Cameron Youth 2 Lap Whanganui High School 39.10
2 31 Dylan Anderson Youth 2 Lap Whanganui Collegiate 39.23
3 35 Matthias Pa'a Youth 2 Lap Whanganui Collegiate 39.36
4 33 Jonty Skerman Youth 2 Lap Huntley School 39.39
5 34 Kenzey Comptom Youth 2 Lap Female =~ Whanganui Girls College  42.02
6 32 Hadleigh Wilson Youth 2 Lap Westmere School 42.02
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Whanganui Cycling Club
Wednesday 9 February 2022

Rider of the Day: Alistair Cameron

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Summer Series Race #2 - Western Line Circuit

Name

Beau Booth

Alex Jamieson
Hugo Skerman
Ritchie Williams
Thomas McMurray
Archie Amon
Kassidy Compton
Toby Gill

Fergus Amon
Mostyn McDonald
Greta Cox

Josh McMurray
Jess Yates

Nixon Wright
Ryleigh Dorricott
Josh Johnstone
Floyd Phillips

Kate McMurray

Greer Gresham

Grade

Youth 1 Lap
Youth 1 Lap
Youth 1 Lap
Youth 1 Lap
Youth 1 Lap
Youth 1 Lap
Youth 1 Lap Female
Youth 1 Lap
Youth 1 Lap
Youth 1 Lap
Youth 1 Lap Female
Youth 1 Lap
Youth 1 Lap Female
Youth 1 Lap
Youth 1 Lap Female
Youth 1 Lap
Youth 1 Lap
Youth 1 Lap Female
Youth 1 Lap Female

School

Whanganui Collegiate
Huntley School
Huntley School
Huntley School
Westmere School
Huntley School
Westmere School
Huntley School
Huntley School
Whanganui Collegiate
Whanganui Girls College
Westmere School
Whanganui Collegiate
Whanganui Collegiate
St Johns Hill School

St Georges School
Westmere School
Westmere School

Whanganui Collegiate
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Time

21.53
21.55
22.11
22.11
22.48
23.51
23.55
24.16
24.40
25.49
26.27
26.49
27.29
27.54
27.54
29.24
31.10
33.06
35.24
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