

Whanganui Cycling Club

Wednesday 9 February 2022



Rider of the Day: Alistair Cameron

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Summer Series Race #2 - Western Line Circuit

Place	#	Name	Grade		Time
1	24	Joe Skerman	Open A Grade		34.22
2	4	Hunter Gibson	Open A Grade	Whanganui Collegiate	34.22
3	11	Ken Allen	Open A Grade		34.30
4	6	Thomas Monaghan	Open A Grade		34.43
5	26	Rob Gemmell	Open A Grade		34.45
6	1	Bevan Cheatley	Open A Grade		34.52
7	3	Graham Hall	Open A Grade		35.05
8	5	Luke Watts	Open A Grade		35.30
1	14	Paul Forrest	Open B Grade		36.21
2	16	Sam Johnstone	Open B Grade		36.37
3	13	Paul Chaplow	Open B Grade		36.48
4	8	Adrian Pettit	Open B Grade		36.51
1	23	Jessica Johnstone	Open C Grade Female		40.42
2	21	Marty Hewson	Open C Grade		43.28
3	22	Paul Clareburt	Open C Grade		46.08
1	30	Alistair Cameron	Youth 2 Lap	Whanganui High School	39.10
2	31	Dylan Anderson	Youth 2 Lap	Whanganui Collegiate	39.23
3	35	Matthias Pa'a	Youth 2 Lap	Whanganui Collegiate	39.36
4	33	Jonty Skerman	Youth 2 Lap	Huntley School	39.39
5	34	Kenzey Comptom	Youth 2 Lap Female	Whanganui Girls College	42.02
6	32	Hadleigh Wilson	Youth 2 Lap	Westmere School	42.02



Whanganui Cycling Club

Wednesday 9 February 2022



Rider of the Day: Alistair Cameron

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Summer Series Race #2 - Western Line Circuit

Place	#	Name	Grade	School	Time
1	y21	Beau Booth	Youth 1 Lap	Whanganui Collegiate	21.53
2	y1	Alex Jamieson	Youth 1 Lap	Huntley School	21.55
3	y6	Hugo Skerman	Youth 1 Lap	Huntley School	22.11
4	y14	Ritchie Williams	Youth 1 Lap	Huntley School	22.11
5	y16	Thomas McMurray	Youth 1 Lap	Westmere School	22.48
6	y2	Archie Amon	Youth 1 Lap	Huntley School	23.51
7	y10	Kassidy Compton	Youth 1 Lap Female	Westmere School	23.55
8	y17	Toby Gill	Youth 1 Lap	Huntley School	24.16
9	y4	Fergus Amon	Youth 1 Lap	Huntley School	24.40
10	y18	Mostyn McDonald	Youth 1 Lap	Whanganui Collegiate	25.49
11	y22	Greta Cox	Youth 1 Lap Female	Whanganui Girls College	26.27
12	у9	Josh McMurray	Youth 1 Lap	Westmere School	26.49
13	y19	Jess Yates	Youth 1 Lap Female	Whanganui Collegiate	27.29
14	y13	Nixon Wright	Youth 1 Lap	Whanganui Collegiate	27.54
15	y15	Ryleigh Dorricott	Youth 1 Lap Female	St Johns Hill School	27.54
16	y8	Josh Johnstone	Youth 1 Lap	St Georges School	29.24
17	у5	Floyd Phillips	Youth 1 Lap	Westmere School	31.10
18	y11	Kate McMurray	Youth 1 Lap Female	Westmere School	33.06
19	y20	Greer Gresham	Youth 1 Lap Female	Whanganui Collegiate	35.24